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MUSIC IN THE CHILTERN HILLS AREA 
Music Festivals 
 

Amersham Festival of Music www.amershamfestival.org 10 &14 February 2025 

Cookham Festival www.cookhamfestival.co.uk 3-19 May 2024, every other year 

Wycombe Jazz Festival https://wycombeartscentre.com/events/wjf-2024/ 1 June 2024 

Henley Festival www.henley-festival.co.uk 9-13 July 2025 

Oxford International Song Festival https://oxfordsong.org/ Spring Song 25-27 April 2025   

Autumn Event 10-26 October 2025 

Windsor Festival https://windsorfestival.com/ 14 September-1 October 2024 

West Wycombe Chamber Music Festival www.westwycombemusic.org.uk 18-20 September 2025 (provisional) 

Windsor Fringe Festival https://www.windsorfringe.co.uk/ 20 September - 12 October 2024 

Wooburn Festival https://wooburn.com/ 23 September - 16 November 2024 

Little Missenden Festival https://www.little-missenden.org/ 3-12 October 2025 

Maidenhead Festival of Music & Dance https://mheadfestival.weebly.com/ Not returning in its current guise in 

2025 

Oxford International Song Festival https://oxfordsong.org 11-26 October 

Music at Oxford - including 40th anniversary 

international concert series 

https://www.musicatoxford.com  

Beaconsfield Festival of Choirs https://www.beaconsfieldfestivalofchoirs.com/ 7/8 March 2025 
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Chiltern Arts Festival https://chilternarts.com/ 9-17 May 2025 

Buckingham Summer Festival www.buckinghamsummerfestival.org 12-19 July 2025 

Midsummer Music https://www.midsummermusic.org.uk/ 12/13/14 June 2025 

 

Opera & Classical   

Alternative Classical      https://www.alternativeclassical.co.uk/concerts-

calendar/pergolesi-lolimpiade 

No 2025 dates listed yet for local 

venues 

Aylesbury Opera https://aylesburyopera.org.uk/  

Amersham Concert Club https://www.amershamconcerts.org.uk/  

Fingest Great Barn Opera https://www.fingestgreatbarnopera.co.uk/  

Garsington Opera https://garsingtonopera.org 28 May to 22 July 2025 

Opera Prelude https://www.operaprelude.org promoting opera & supporting early 

career opera singers 

Vache Baroque, Chalfont St Giles https://vachebaroque.com   

Waterperry Opera Festival https://www.waterperryoperafestival.co.uk/ 8-17 August 2025 

Windsor & Eton Opera https://www.windsor-eton-opera.co.uk  

 

Choral Music   

Amersham A Cappella ladies choir https://www.amershamacappella.com/ barbershop singing 
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Amersham and Chesham Bois Choral Society https://amchor.com/  

Benson Choral Society https://www.bensonchoralsociety.org.uk  

Cantorum Choir, Cookham https://www.cantorumchoir.org.uk/concerts/  

The Chiltern Choir https://www.chilternchoir.org.uk members from Chorleywood, 

Rickmansworth and the wider 
Chilterns area 

Jupiter Singers https://www.enigmamusicservices.com/thejupitersingers bringing together singers in 

Amersham, Hemel Hempstead, 
Letchworth and Frinton on Sea to 
perform popular songs arranged by 

the choir leader 

Ladies’ Choir The Heath Singers, Flackwell 

Heath 

https://www.heathsingers.com/ contact: Jan Churchhouse 07791 

500479 Two main concerts a year 

Marlow Choral Society https://marlowchoralsociety.org.uk  

Marlow Community Choir https://marlowcommunitychoir.org/  

South Bucks Choral Society www.southbuckschoral.org.uk collaborating with Amersham Festival 

Chamber Orchestra 

South Chiltern Choral Society https://www.southchilternchoralsociety.org.uk  

Taplow Choirs  www.taplowchoirs.org.uk  

West Wycombe Chamber Choir https://westwycombechoir.org.uk/ 5 April & 12 July 2025 

Windsor & Eton Choral Society https://www.w-ecs.org.uk  

Wooburn Singers https://www.wooburnsingers.org.uk/ Seasonal concerts, and Come and 
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Sing 

Wycombe Orpheus Male Voice Choir https://www.wycombeorpheus.org.uk/  

 

Rock Choirs   

Find your local Rock Choir at … https://rockchoir.com/locations-choir-leaders/  

 

Folk Music   

The Wick Trimmers ('for Prestwood and 
beyond’) 

https://www.wicktrimmers.co.uk/ Folk songs and barn dances 

 

Orchestras   

Aylesbury Symphony Orchestra https://aylesburyorchestra.co.uk/  

The Marlow Orchestra https://marloworchestra.org  

Oxford Philharmonic Orchestr https://oxfordphil.com/  

Oxford Studio Orchestra https://www.oxfordstudioorchestra.org.uk  

Oxford Symphony Orchestra http://www.oxfordsymphonyorchestra.org.uk/  

The City of Oxford Orchestra http://www.cityofoxfordorchestra.co.uk/  

Wycombe Sinfonia, High Wycombe https://wycombesinfonia.co.uk/  

 

https://www.wycombeorpheus.org.uk/
https://www.wicktrimmers.co.uk/
https://aylesburyorchestra.co.uk/
https://marloworchestra.org/
https://oxfordphil.com/
https://www.oxfordstudioorchestra.org.uk/
http://www.oxfordsymphonyorchestra.org.uk/
http://www.cityofoxfordorchestra.co.uk/
https://wycombesinfonia.co.uk/


                                                                                                     
9 Feb 2025 

Jazz & Big Band   

Amersham Big Band https://amershamband.com/  

Hedsor Jazz Club https://jazz-clubs.co.uk/08870876/Hedsor_Jazz_Club  

 

Other Venues   

All Saints Church, Marlow https://4u-team.org/events-calendar/ Sunday afternoon recitals 

All Saints Church, Bisham, Marlow https://bishamchurchfriends.org  

Aylesbury Waterside Theatre      https://www.aylesbury-theatre.co.uk/  

Haddenham Methodist Church https://www.aylesburyvale.org.uk/churches/haddenham.html  

Holy Trinity Church, Cookham https://holytrinitycookham.org.uk/  

Jordans Music Club        https://jordansmusicclub.org.uk  

Milton Keynes Theatre    https://www.miltonkeynes-theatre.co.uk/  

Norden Farm Centre for the Arts      https://norden.farm  

Oxford New Theatre www.oxford-theatre.com  

St. Nicolas Church, Taplow https://st-nicolas-taplow.org  

St Peter & St Paul Church, Great 

Missenden 

https://www.missendenchurch.org.uk/ occasional concerts, choral and folk 

Stowe School https://www.stowe.co.uk/school/academic/subjects/arts-  
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culture 

Theatre Royal Windsor https://theatreroyalwindsor.co.uk  

Wycombe Swan Theatre       https://trafalgartickets.com/wycombe-swan-theatre/en-GB  
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